- -~ N
BlE7 ) —F T+ RJLINR o —
Takasaki Arena Shuttle Bus *A’/)Q % A 100 ?E%(/J\%“'—EUT) 50
i//\’%% KMFERIEIKRALAIZDE2AETESR
. « o yzx/Q,@ 1B EHFEES 200M
& . > s § o S & (<3 Y ABLERE L FIAT)
. & s L e RS € &S K .
g A L Y s S &S RS - Bus Fares :
/@Q & ARG S é@qg)/\\ . ,\/&1{762? §[°¥7 s ﬁﬁ S /@Q% Single Ticket
A / </ ./ o
& & AF &§§ & s HTe & & \~‘<@§\@ & g5 Adult ¥100 Child (Age 7-12) ¥50
& EF S MBS S IITHL & & NPy &5 One-day Ticket ¥200
e CAE & K A R & A e
e o o o o o o o o o oNITLIEELLTIICH
© [>) "\0 ,10 ,io N 2 D (\? (\/‘b Approximate travel times in minutes
No A B4 Bus Stop sl e 2E 3E 4E 5 6 E 8 9fE~40fE
1| & ¥ B # 0O Takasaki Sta. West 8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00 10:15 10:30 10:45
2| m B 7 U — F Takasaki Arena 64 | 8:06 8:36 9:06 9:36 10:06 10:21 10:36 10:51
3| #% % B ET Shigoka-machi 9 | 8:09 8:39 9:09 9:39 10:09 10:24 10:39 10:54
4| % ® B I 18 Jonan Baseball Park 15|  8:15 8:45 9:15 9:45 10:15 10:30 10:45 11:00 o
— H.
5| = ®H % B Soshin-ji Temle 164 | 8:16 8:46 9:16 9:46 10:16 10:31 10:46 11:01 #7155 R
6| = m @ © E Bz & Yoshida Dental Clinic | 164 | 8:16 8:46 9:16 9:46 10:16 10:31 10:46 11:01 TOETERYES .
1| #n H By Wada-machi 175 8:17 8:47 9:17 9:47 10:17 10:32 10:47 11:02 Igen_ .
5| m 8 + = g Minani-cho Jujiro 18| 818 8:48 9:18 9:48 10:18 10:33 10:48 11:03 every 1> mindtes
¥ o )L & B b & Yakult Tak ki . . . . . . . .
o| Yoo b BB Rkl Takaseki 194 | 8:19 8:49 9:19 9:49 10:19 10:34 10:49 11:04
10| & 5 BT  Ara-machi 2045 8:20 8:50 9:20 9:50 10:20 10:35 10:50 11:05
M| & # BR B O Takasaki Sta. MWest 235 | 8:23 8:53 9:23 9:53 10:23 10:38 10:53 11:08
No NREBFR% Bus Stop é’*@‘g 4E 42 438 44 4508 46F
1| & # B # DO Takasaki Sta. West 19:00 19:30 20:00 20:30 21:00 21:30
2| & B 7 U — F Takasaki Arena 65 | 19:06 19:36 20:06 20:36 21:06 21:36
3| % #% B  HT Shigoka-machi 9% | 19:09 19:39 20:09 20:39 21:09 21:39
4| W ® ¥ B #5 Jonan Baseball Park 154 | 19:15 19:45 20:15 20:45 21:15 21:45
5| |m E  F B Soshin-ji Temle 164 | 19:16 19:46 20:16 20:46 21:16 21:46
6| = M % ® = K & VYoshida Dental Clinic | 16% | 19:16 19:46 20:16 20:46 21:16 21:46
1| A H By Wada-machi 174 | 19:17 19:47 20:17 20:47 21:17 21:47
8| m E + F ® Minami-cho Jujiro 185 | 19:18 19:48 20:18 20:48 21:18 21:48
¥ 2 L b & B B R Yakult Takasaki . . . . K .
o| YoM REEE R el T 195 |  19:19 19:49 20:19 20:49 21:19 21:49
0| & 5 BT Ara-machi 204 | 19:20 19:50 20:20 20:50 21:20 21:50
M| & W BR # O Tekasaki Sta West 239 | 19:23 19:53 20:23 20:53 21:23 21:53

X2 HiET (AIBOATALAY (JaFE10:00~#FK17:00F TI5HMRET29E) TOET)
KPERZCOE, ERKRECEMRICLYBAIEENTETVET,

X@E7 ) —FhoBBRIZERY ORRIE.

X MHAHKRE) FBAMNGEET ) —TITBB S SR,
KEEELWTHRYPBRY EGYET,

(BE7)—F) BBHXIE TMEET) S#8H&Y SREEZSL,

[EEEMERM] CHREVW:=LE<( ), SBHRBEOTEGIIORBRRELEEZZTRY . ROBICCREWNLEE BB7)—F) EBHRTHRELTLESL,
(¥k) L{EEL/ R : TEL 027-388-925C




